Commonwealth of Kentucky Michael G. Adams, Secretary of Sta

0866947 Michael G. Adams KY Secretary of State Received and Filed 2/14/2020 2:09:26 PM

Fee receipt: \$15.00

Michael G. Adams Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing

ARP

Company: MARION COUNTY ARTS & HUMANITIES COUNCIL, INC.

Company ID: 0866947 State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 9/12/2013 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 2/14/2020 2:09:26 PM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

PO BOX 1029 LEBANON, KY 40033

Registered Agent Name/Address

KATINA JOHNSON 237 SOUTH HARRISON LEBANON, KY 40033

Current Officers

President JUDY BRADSHAW PO Box 1029, Lebanon, KY 40033
Secretary MONICA HILL PO Box 1029, Lebanon, KY 40033
Vice President KATINA JOHNSON PO Box 1029, Lebanon, KY 40033
Treasurer CONNIE MATTINGLY PO BOX 1029, LEBANON, KY 40033

Directors

Director JUDY BRADSHAW PO Box 1029, Lebanon, KY 40033
Director MONICA HILL PO Box 1029, Lebanon, KY 40033
Director KAREN PETERSON PO Box 1029, Lebanon, KY 40033
Director KATINA JOHNSON PO Box 1029, Lebanon, KY 40033

County: Marion Business type: Other

Signatures

Signature Karen P. Peterson

Title Member